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199703100000
73801

03/10/1997
01:20:33

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
SERVICING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

199611150003
79361

199706270002
01021

06/27/1997
10:20:52

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
SERVICING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199704040001
04391

199706270002
01031

06/27/1997
10:20:54

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
SERVICING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ADMIRAL
FUNDING LLC

199704220001
24971

199707100002
16931

07/10/1997
12:23:20

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
SERVICING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

199704040001
04031


