Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Party Role= Grantee; Name= GREEN TREE FINANCIAL SERVICING CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703100000 73801	03/10/1997 01:20:33	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL SERVICING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICE INC					199611150003 79361	
199706270002 01021	06/27/1997 10:20:52	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL SERVICING CORP	Grantee		SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC					199704040001 04391	
199706270002 01031	06/27/1997 10:20:54	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL SERVICING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ADMIRAL FUNDING LLC					199704220001 24971	
199707100002 16931	07/10/1997 12:23:20	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL SERVICING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL SERV CORP					199704040001 04031	